
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HOOVER	FRC	RED	CARDS	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,436.86
2024-03-04 Amazon txn_d7HvEQr -$93.38 $1,343.48
2024-03-04 Donation	from	Jesus	Vargas txn_YRH9Wp2 $100.00 $1,443.48
2024-03-05 AndyMark txn_zVHdABn -$127.12 $1,316.36
2024-03-10 HOBBY-LOBBY	#658 txn_V0HOVJr -$21.68 $1,294.68
2024-03-10 Donation	from	Jazmine	Le txn_xQHnyy9 $60.00 $1,354.68
2024-03-10 Donation	from	Emmanuel	Esparza txn_JxHLNNN $120.00 $1,474.68
2024-03-10 Donation	from	Jesus	Vargas txn_gnHEOOp $60.00 $1,534.68
2024-03-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/4	to	3/10 txn_yXHbMAy -$7.00 $1,527.68
2024-03-10 DOMINO'S	7713 txn_BZHo4vW -$37.66 $1,490.02
2024-03-10 Donation	from	Hoang	Long	Dang txn_YRH9llW $60.00 $1,550.02
2024-03-14 Donation	from	Danny	Huynh txn_kWHRYw9 $60.00 $1,610.02
2024-03-17 SQ	*ENLIGHTENMENT	EMBR txn_NQHglvM -$150.62 $1,459.40
2024-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/11	to	3/17 txn_wNHK9Kg -$21.11 $1,438.29
2024-03-18 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6634 txn_LgHJ2Y5 -$5.36 $1,432.93
2024-03-23 RIDGE	WALK	SOCIAL txn_brHOQLd -$79.19 $1,353.74
2024-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/18	to	3/24 txn_PVHKm7y -$4.09 $1,349.65
2024-03-25 RIDGE	WALK	SOCIAL txn_zVHd7Lr -$172.12 $1,177.53
2024-03-26 Donation	from	Vanessa	Vargas txn_XGHExAL $80.00 $1,257.53
2024-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/25	to	3/31 txn_LgHJ8RQ -$5.60 $1,251.93

WITHDRAWN:	$724.93.	DEPOSITED:	$540.00. $1,251.93

Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


